
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

No.
200
106
721
99

132
228
219
14

409
46
69
41

103
291
23
73

166
98
36

153
25
84
64
42
74

104
33

211
59
28
24

191
11

Last Name
VOKURKA
NĚMEC
BENEŠ
MÁCAL
ŘASA
STANĚK
KOZÁK
VANĚK
PETERKA
NÁŘEZ
GRÉGR
PATEIKAS
SMOLEŇÁK
REICHEL
REITER
KRÁTKÝ
KOČÍ
JELÍNEK
ENDALOVÁ
MERVART
ŠNAJDR
WOLF
VODIČKA
PETEŘÍK
HORÁČEK
KRÁČMAR
ZIMMERMANN
ZAJÍC
ANDERS
MRÁZEK
KRÁL
LUKÁŠ
BOROVKA

First Name
ALOIS
LUKÁŠ
PETR
MARTIN
JOSEF
FRANTIŠEK
JAN
MILAN
TOMÁŠ
EVŽEN
EDMUND
JAN
RADEK
TOMÁŠ
TOMÁŠ
RADEK
JIŘÍ
PETR
KRISTÝNA
MIROSLAV
PAVEL
TOMÁŠ
ONDŘEJ
PETR
PETR
JAROSLAV
DANIEL
TOMÁŠ
KAREL
MIROSLAV
DAVID
MARTIN
TOMÁŠ

Nat/State
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
B1
A
B1
A
A
B1
B1
B1
B2
B2
B1
B1
B2
B2
B1
B1
B2
A
B2
A
B2
C
B2
A
A

Club
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK

Sponsor
BMW 1000RR
HONDA 1000
YAMAHA R1
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
YAMAHA R1
YAMAHA R1
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
BMW 1000RR
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
BMW S1000RR/SUZUKI GSXR 1000
YAMAHA R1
BMW S1000RR
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
HONDA CBR 1000
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
HONDA CBR 1000RR
SUZUKI GSXR 750
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
KTM RC8R
YAMAHA R1
SUZUKI 750
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
YAMAHA R1
KAWASAKI ZX10R
KAWASAKI ZX10
SUZUKI GSXR 750
DUCATI 996
KAWASAKI ZX10R
SUZUKI GSXR 750
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
APRILIA RSV 1000R
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
YAMAHA R1

Laps
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
7
7
7
7
5
3

Total Tm
14:16.408
14:16.580
14:19.415
14:20.483
14:32.316
14:32.533
14:33.738
14:49.146
14:56.072
15:04.372
15:04.393
15:04.865
15:10.575
15:10.678
15:25.232
15:28.426
15:31.532
15:36.120
15:37.467
15:48.053
15:48.470
16:03.231
16:04.116
16:12.299
16:15.219
16:15.715
16:15.966
12:29.101
14:26.468
14:41.379
14:41.726

8:57.711
5:12.884

Diff
-

+0.172
+3.007
+4.075

+15.908
+16.125
+17.330
+32.738
+39.664
+47.964
+47.985
+48.457
+54.167
+54.270

+1:08.824
+1:12.018
+1:15.124
+1:19.712
+1:21.059
+1:31.645
+1:32.062
+1:46.823
+1:47.708
+1:55.891
+1:58.811
+1:59.307
+1:59.558

1 Lap
+1:57.367
+2:12.278
+2:12.625

3 Laps
5 Laps

Best Tm
1:44.633
1:45.297
1:46.098
1:44.459
1:47.441
1:46.376
1:46.995
1:48.893
1:50.132
1:50.252
1:50.170
1:49.492
1:52.376
1:52.138
1:52.543
1:53.367
1:54.187
1:52.534
1:54.177
1:55.782
1:56.252
1:57.226
1:57.721
1:56.422
1:58.624
1:59.583
1:57.772
1:42.040
1:59.669
2:02.181
2:00.290
1:44.922
1:42.293

Race Results
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+0.172

Avg. Speed

141,880

Best Lap Tm

1:42.040
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Competitors Laps

1TOMÁŠ BOROVKA (11)

2TOMÁŠ ZAJÍC (211)

3LUKÁŠ NĚMEC (106)

4MARTIN LUKÁŠ (191)

5PETR BENEŠ (721)

6ALOIS VOKURKA (200)

7JOSEF ŘASA (132)

8MARTIN MÁCAL (99)

9TOMÁŠ PETERKA (409)

10JAN KOZÁK (219)

11MILAN VANĚK (14)

12FRANTIŠEK STANĚK (228)

13RADEK KRÁTKÝ (73)

14RADEK SMOLEŇÁK (103)

15JIŘÍ KOČÍ (166)

16EDMUND GRÉGR (69)

17TOMÁŠ REICHEL (291)

18EVŽEN NÁŘEZ (46)

19TOMÁŠ REITER (23)

20KRISTÝNA ENDALOVÁ (36)

21MIROSLAV MERVART (153)

22JAN PATEIKAS (41)

23PAVEL ŠNAJDR (25)

24JAROSLAV KRÁČMAR (104)

25PETR PETEŘÍK (42)

26TOMÁŠ WOLF (84)

27PETR JELÍNEK (98)

28ONDŘEJ VODIČKA (64)

29DANIEL ZIMMERMANN (33)

30MIROSLAV MRÁZEK (28)

31PETR HORÁČEK (74)

32DAVID KRÁL (24)

33KAREL ANDERS (59)

1

11

211

106

191

721

200

132

99

409

219

14

228

73

103

166

69

291

46

23

36

153

41

25

104

42

84

98

64

33

28

74

24

59

2

11

211

191

106

721

200

99

132

219

228

14

409

73

103

69

166

291

46

23

41

36

153

25

98

104

84

64

74

33

24

28

42

59

3

11

211

191

106

721

200

99

132

219

228

14

409

103

69

291

46

41

73

166

23

36

153

98

25

84

64

74

104

33

24

42

59

28

4

211

191

106

200

721

99

219

132

228

14

409

69

103

291

46

41

73

166

23

36

153

98

25

84

64

74

33

42

104

24

59

28

5

211

200

106

191

721

99

219

132

228

14

409

69

46

103

291

41

73

166

23

36

98

153

25

84

64

74

33

42

104

24

59

28

6

211

200

106

721

99

219

132

228

14

409

46

69

103

41

291

23

73

166

36

98

153

25

84

64

74

33

42

104

24

59

28

7

200

106

211

721

99

132

228

219

14

409

46

69

41

103

291

23

73

166

36

98

153

25

84

64

33

74

42

104

59

28

24

8

200

106

721

99

132

228

219

14

409

46

69

41

103

291

23

73

166

98

36

153

25

84

64

42

74

104

33
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Lap

5
6

7
8

(14) MILAN VANĚK

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(409) TOMÁŠ PETERKA
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

8

(46) EVŽEN NÁŘEZ
1

2
3
4
5

6
7
8

(69) EDMUND GRÉGR

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(41) JAN PATEIKAS
1
2

3
4
5
6
7

8

(103) RADEK SMOLEŇÁK
1

2
3
4
5

6
7
8

(291) TOMÁŠ REICHEL

Lap Tm

1:46.995
1:49.509
1:49.309
1:48.802

-.---
1:51.111
1:48.893
1:49.949
1:49.760
1:50.233
1:49.835
1:51.788

-.---
1:52.072
1:50.847
1:51.309
1:52.077
1:51.054
1:51.592
1:50.132

-.---
1:52.912
1:53.971
1:50.673
1:51.590
1:50.372
1:50.252
1:51.015

-.---
1:52.678
1:53.013
1:51.853
1:51.818
1:51.695
1:51.091
1:50.170

-.---
1:50.254
1:51.985
1:50.616
1:52.360
1:51.334
1:49.492
1:49.904

-.---
1:53.452
1:53.395
1:52.845
1:52.376
1:52.551
1:52.725
1:52.501

Diff

-
+2.514

+2.314
+1.807

+2.218
-

+1.056

+0.867
+1.340
+0.942
+2.895

+1.940
+0.715

+1.177
+1.945
+0.922
+1.460

-

+2.660
+3.719
+0.421
+1.338

+0.120
-

+0.763

+2.508
+2.843
+1.683

+1.648
+1.525
+0.921

-

+0.762

+2.493
+1.124
+2.868
+1.842

-

+0.412

+1.076
+1.019
+0.469

-

+0.175
+0.349
+0.125

Time of Day

16:15:46.554
16:17:36.063

16:19:25.372
16:21:14.174

16:08:38.013
16:10:29.124
16:12:18.017
16:14:07.966

16:15:57.726
16:17:47.959
16:19:37.794
16:21:29.582

16:08:37.425
16:10:29.497
16:12:20.344

16:14:11.653
16:16:03.730
16:17:54.784
16:19:46.376

16:21:36.508

16:08:44.023

16:10:36.935
16:12:30.906
16:14:21.579
16:16:13.169

16:18:03.541
16:19:53.793
16:21:44.808

16:08:42.511
16:10:35.189
16:12:28.202
16:14:20.055

16:16:11.873
16:18:03.568
16:19:54.659
16:21:44.829

16:08:49.356
16:10:39.610

16:12:31.595
16:14:22.211
16:16:14.571
16:18:05.905
16:19:55.397

16:21:45.301

16:08:41.166

16:10:34.618
16:12:28.013
16:14:20.858
16:16:13.234

16:18:05.785
16:19:58.510
16:21:51.011

Lap

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8

(23) TOMÁŠ REITER
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

8

(73) RADEK KRÁTKÝ
1
2

3
4
5
6

7
8

(166) JIŘÍ KOČÍ

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(98) PETR JELÍNEK
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

8

(36) KRISTÝNA ENDALOVÁ
1

2
3
4
5
6

7
8

(153) MIROSLAV MERVART

1
2
3
4

5
6

Lap Tm

-.---
1:53.882
1:52.138
1:52.353
1:52.465
1:52.585
1:52.289
1:52.480

-.---
1:54.719
1:55.070
1:55.257
1:53.622
1:56.244
1:53.958
1:52.543

-.---
1:53.865
1:58.574
1:54.569
1:54.722
1:58.066
1:53.367
1:55.329

-.---
1:54.455
1:56.784
1:54.187
1:54.838
1:58.145
1:56.209
1:55.030

-.---
1:55.190
1:56.393
1:53.788
1:56.369
1:54.192
1:55.596
1:52.534

-.---
1:55.532
1:56.624
1:57.535
1:55.980
1:56.957
1:56.032
1:54.177

-.---
1:55.782
1:56.268
1:57.021
1:57.796
1:59.361

Diff

+1.744
-

+0.215
+0.327

+0.447
+0.151
+0.342

+2.176
+2.527

+2.714
+1.079
+3.701
+1.415

-

+0.498

+5.207
+1.202
+1.355
+4.699

-
+1.962

+0.268
+2.597

-

+0.651
+3.958
+2.022
+0.843

+2.656
+3.859

+1.254
+3.835
+1.658
+3.062

-

+1.355
+2.447
+3.358
+1.803
+2.780

+1.855
-

-
+0.486
+1.239

+2.014
+3.579

Time of Day

16:08:42.922
16:10:36.804
16:12:28.942
16:14:21.295
16:16:13.760

16:18:06.345
16:19:58.634
16:21:51.114

16:08:44.255
16:10:38.974
16:12:34.044

16:14:29.301
16:16:22.923
16:18:19.167
16:20:13.125

16:22:05.668

16:08:40.370
16:10:34.235

16:12:32.809
16:14:27.378
16:16:22.100
16:18:20.166

16:20:13.533
16:22:08.862

16:08:42.320
16:10:36.775
16:12:33.559
16:14:27.746

16:16:22.584
16:18:20.729
16:20:16.938
16:22:11.968

16:08:52.494
16:10:47.684
16:12:44.077

16:14:37.865
16:16:34.234
16:18:28.426
16:20:24.022

16:22:16.556

16:08:45.066

16:10:40.598
16:12:37.222
16:14:34.757
16:16:30.737
16:18:27.694

16:20:23.726
16:22:17.903

16:08:48.640
16:10:44.422
16:12:40.690
16:14:37.711

16:16:35.507
16:18:34.868

Lap

(200) ALOIS VOKURKA
1

2
3
4
5
6

7
8

(106) LUKÁŠ NĚMEC

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(721) PETR BENEŠ
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

8

(99) MARTIN MÁCAL
1

2
3
4
5

6
7
8

(132) JOSEF ŘASA
1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(228) FRANTIŠEK STANĚK
1
2

3
4
5
6

7
8

(219) JAN KOZÁK
1

2
3
4

Lap Tm

-.---
1:46.177
1:44.633
1:45.223
1:46.128
1:47.157
1:45.123
1:47.782

-.---
1:47.042
1:45.602
1:46.146
1:47.293
1:46.443
1:45.297
1:47.568

-.---
1:46.181
1:46.297
1:46.857
1:46.412
1:46.098
1:47.418
1:47.785

-.---
1:47.078
1:44.459
1:45.175
1:46.114
1:48.467
1:45.922
1:47.679

-.---
1:48.049
1:48.163
1:48.207
1:47.441
1:48.815
1:48.260
1:48.187

-.---
1:47.962
1:46.829
1:47.600
1:47.657
1:46.376
1:48.550
1:47.707

-.---
1:47.393
1:47.076
1:47.442

Diff

+1.544
-

+0.590
+1.495
+2.524

+0.490
+3.149

+1.745
+0.305
+0.849

+1.996
+1.146

-
+2.271

+0.083
+0.199

+0.759
+0.314

-
+1.320

+1.687

+2.619
-

+0.716
+1.655

+4.008
+1.463
+3.220

+0.608
+0.722
+0.766

-
+1.374
+0.819
+0.746

+1.586

+0.453
+1.224
+1.281

-

+2.174
+1.331

+0.398
+0.081
+0.447

Time of Day

16:08:34.621

16:10:20.798
16:12:05.431
16:13:50.654
16:15:36.782
16:17:23.939

16:19:09.062
16:20:56.844

16:08:31.625
16:10:18.667
16:12:04.269
16:13:50.415

16:15:37.708
16:17:24.151
16:19:09.448
16:20:57.016

16:08:32.803
16:10:18.984
16:12:05.281

16:13:52.138
16:15:38.550
16:17:24.648
16:19:12.066

16:20:59.851

16:08:36.025

16:10:23.103
16:12:07.562
16:13:52.737
16:15:38.851

16:17:27.318
16:19:13.240
16:21:00.919

16:08:35.630
16:10:23.679
16:12:11.842
16:14:00.049

16:15:47.490
16:17:36.305
16:19:24.565
16:21:12.752

16:08:40.288
16:10:28.250

16:12:15.079
16:14:02.679
16:15:50.336
16:17:36.712

16:19:25.262
16:21:12.969

16:08:37.648

16:10:25.041
16:12:12.117
16:13:59.559

      BRIDGESTONE BIKERS CUP 2015

SUPERBIKE

Závod

Race

MOST 4,219 Km

4.8.2015 16:05

Printed: 4.8.2015 16:21:45

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Licensed to:  Autoklub

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Page 1/2



Lap

3
4

5
6
7
8

(211) TOMÁŠ ZAJÍC
1
2

3
4
5
6
7

(59) KAREL ANDERS
1
2

3
4
5
6

7

(28) MIROSLAV MRÁZEK
1

2
3
4
5

6
7

(24) DAVID KRÁL
1

2
3
4
5

6
7

(191) MARTIN LUKÁŠ

1
2
3
4

5

(11) TOMÁŠ BOROVKA
1
2

3

Lap Tm

2:01.019
2:00.376
1:58.400
1:59.113
1:57.772
2:05.140

-.---
1:42.099
1:42.040
1:42.980
1:42.573
1:43.265
2:07.030

-.---
2:03.593
2:02.357
2:00.865
2:01.387
1:59.669
2:00.651

-.---
2:04.922
2:05.199
2:07.439
2:05.200
2:02.597
2:02.181

-.---
2:01.299
2:00.654
2:01.099
2:00.290
2:01.958
2:21.368

-.---
1:45.741
1:45.493
1:44.922
1:49.622

-.---
1:42.517
1:42.293

Diff

+3.247
+2.604

+0.628
+1.341

-
+7.368

+0.059

-
+0.940
+0.533
+1.225

+24.990

+3.924

+2.688
+1.196
+1.718

-

+0.982

+2.741
+3.018
+5.258
+3.019

+0.416
-

+1.009
+0.364
+0.809

-

+1.668
+21.078

+0.819
+0.571

-

+4.700

+0.224

-

Time of Day

16:12:55.601
16:14:55.977

16:16:54.377
16:18:53.490
16:20:51.262
16:22:56.402

16:08:29.550
16:10:11.649

16:11:53.689
16:13:36.669
16:15:19.242
16:17:02.507
16:19:09.537

16:08:58.382
16:11:01.975

16:13:04.332
16:15:05.197
16:17:06.584
16:19:06.253

16:21:06.904

16:08:54.277

16:10:59.199
16:13:04.398
16:15:11.837
16:17:17.037

16:19:19.634
16:21:21.815

16:08:55.494

16:10:56.793
16:12:57.447
16:14:58.546
16:16:58.836

16:19:00.794
16:21:22.162

16:08:32.369
16:10:18.110
16:12:03.603
16:13:48.525

16:15:38.147

16:08:28.510
16:10:11.027

16:11:53.320

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

7
8

(25) PAVEL ŠNAJDR
1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(84) TOMÁŠ WOLF
1
2

3
4
5
6

7
8

(64) ONDŘEJ VODIČKA
1

2
3
4
5

6
7
8

(42) PETR PETEŘÍK
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

8

(74) PETR HORÁČEK
1
2

3
4
5
6

7
8

(104) JAROSLAV KRÁČMAR

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(33) DANIEL ZIMMERMANN
1
2

Lap Tm

1:56.796
1:56.825

-.---
1:56.785
1:56.604
1:56.933
1:56.358
1:57.906
1:57.331
1:56.252

-.---
2:01.384
1:57.226
1:57.814
1:59.509
1:59.958
1:58.968
1:57.428

-.---
2:00.417
2:00.115
1:57.884
1:57.768
1:58.381
1:59.254
1:57.721

-.---
2:10.363
1:58.856
1:56.422
1:58.160
1:59.297
2:00.161
1:58.598

-.---
1:59.796
2:00.985
2:00.246
1:58.624
1:59.128
2:00.630
2:01.706

-.---
2:01.900
2:02.592
2:01.314
2:00.252
1:59.741
1:59.583
1:59.936

-.---
2:00.337

Diff

+1.014
+1.043

+0.533
+0.352
+0.681

+0.106
+1.654
+1.079

-

+4.158

-
+0.588
+2.283
+2.732

+1.742
+0.202

+2.696
+2.394
+0.163
+0.047

+0.660
+1.533

-

+13.941
+2.434

-
+1.738
+2.875
+3.739

+2.176

+1.172

+2.361
+1.622

-
+0.504

+2.006
+3.082

+2.317
+3.009
+1.731

+0.669
+0.158

-
+0.353

+2.565

Time of Day

16:20:31.664
16:22:28.489

16:08:50.737
16:10:47.522
16:12:44.126
16:14:41.059

16:16:37.417
16:18:35.323
16:20:32.654
16:22:28.906

16:08:51.380
16:10:52.764

16:12:49.990
16:14:47.804
16:16:47.313
16:18:47.271

16:20:46.239
16:22:43.667

16:08:53.012

16:10:53.429
16:12:53.544
16:14:51.428
16:16:49.196

16:18:47.577
16:20:46.831
16:22:44.552

16:08:50.878
16:11:01.241
16:13:00.097

16:14:56.519
16:16:54.679
16:18:53.976
16:20:54.137

16:22:52.735

16:08:54.540
16:10:54.336

16:12:55.321
16:14:55.567
16:16:54.191
16:18:53.319

16:20:53.949
16:22:55.655

16:08:50.833
16:10:52.733
16:12:55.325
16:14:56.639

16:16:56.891
16:18:56.632
16:20:56.215
16:22:56.151

16:08:54.245
16:10:54.582
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